
Nom épreuve Catégorie
compétition Classement NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso Série

1
Série

2
Série

3 TOTAL

820 S1 1 BONO Christian 9.83.005 TIR CLUB FREJUSIEN 94 92 186

820 S1 2 GUIHODO Réginald 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 99 86 185

820 S1 3 MAYNARD Robert 9.06.007 TCSL 99 85 184

820 S1 4 COUFOULIN Eric 9.06.007 TCSL 96 87 183

820 S1 5 SUQUET Eric 9.06.007 TCSL 99 83 182

820 S1 6 LE MOING Bernard 9.83.164 ST TOULON 99 83 182

820 S1 7 LEROUX Hervé 9.06.007 TCSL 100 82 182

820 S1 8 BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre 9.83.164 ST TOULON 98 83 181

820 S1 9 NOWACKI Franck 9.83.005 TIR CLUB FREJUSIEN 96 83 179

820 S1 10 MARNAT Alain 9.06.007 TCSL 98 78 176

820 S1 11 DEPARDIEU  Stéphane 9.06.007 TCSL 89 84 173

820 S1 12 CAIRONI Luc 9.06.007 TCSL 98 73 171

820 S1 13 GAZAGNAIRE Heloise 9.06.007 TCSL 100 71 171

820 S1 14 PLANTIN BONAVITA Sylvie 9.06.007 TCSL 88 82 170

820 S1 15 MARC Jean-Pascal 9.06.007 TCSL 90 77 167

820 S1 16 GAZAGNAIRE Nicolas 9.06.007 TCSL 90 75 165

820 S1 17 ROUSSEL Pascal 9.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 90 72 162

820 S1 18 VINCENT Jean-Pierre 9.06.007 TCSL 99 60 159

820 S1 19 GRIFFA Sandy 9.06.007 TCSL 83 68 151

820 S1 20 MORICHON Romuald 9.83.159 STH 78 71 149

820 S1 21 DHO Enzo 9.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 72 58 130

830 S1 1 DE FILIPPI Laurent 9.06.007 TCSL 93 50 35 178

830 S1 2 SERGENT Guillaume 9.06.007 TCSL 89 40 40 169

830 S1 3 MAYNARD Robert 9.06.007 TCSL 83 45 40 168

830 S1 4 NOVOPASINS Dimitrijs 9.06.001 TCV 87 40 40 167

830 S1 5 MORENO Emmanuel 9.06.107 TS Antibes 86 45 35 166

830 S1 6 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier 9.06.013 Gazelec Tir 75 45 30 150

830 S1 7 COISSARD Mathieu 9.06.007 TCSL 85 35 30 150

830 S1 8 MARNAT Alain 9.06.007 TCSL 77 45 25 147

830 S1 9 GIORDAN Cedric 9.06.007 TCSL 71 45 30 146

830 S1 10 VOUILLON Vincent 9.06.107 TS Antibes 86 35 25 146

830 S1 11 GIAIMO Stéphane 9.06.007 TCSL 75 35 35 145

830 S1 12 DURANTI Michel 9.06.107 TS Antibes 83 35 25 143

830 S1 13 NOWACKI Franck 9.83.001 Python Club 77 35 30 142

830 S1 14 GUYON Gregory 9.06.007 TCSL 77 40 25 142

830 S1 15 LEROUX Hervé 9.06.007 TCSL 86 45 10 141

830 S1 16 MEDUNITSA Andrey 9.06.007 TCSL 80 50 10 140

830 S1 17 CHABAUD Simon 9.06.107 TS Antibes 83 35 20 138

830 S1 18 LE MOING Bernard 9.83.164 ST Toulon 81 35 20 136

830 S1 19 OLIVIERI Jean 9.06.007 TCSL 76 30 30 136

830 S1 20 ORTIGUE Bastien 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 86 30 20 136
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830 S1 21 PLANTIN BONAVITA Sylvie 9.06.007 TCSL 76 35 25 136

830 S1 22 WISNIEWSKI Eric 18.13.136 STASA 75 35 25 135

830 S1 23 CASTELLANI Frederic 18.13.150 ASCE 13 82 25 25 132

830 S1 24 CARDOSO Betty 9.83.001 Python Club 74 35 20 129

830 S1 25 LEBRIS Léonie 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 73 35 20 128

830 S1 26 MORELLI Robert 9.06.007 TCSL 79 35 10 124

830 S1 27 GARINO Pascal 9.06.008 TC VALDEBLORE 79 20 20 119

830 S1 28 GUIHODO Reginald 18.04.005 STS 3 Vallées 76 20 20 116

830 S1 29 BARIELLE Jean-Pierre 9.83.164 ST Toulon 55 25 35 115

830 S1 30 BONO Christian 9.83.005 TC Fréjus 70 20 25 115

830 S1 31 DEPARDIEU Stéphane 9.06.007 TCSL 75 20 20 115

830 S1 32 BOUE William 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 73 15 25 113

830 S1 33 ROTH Isabelle 9.06.104 GSEM 54 20 35 109

830 S1 34 TRABOUILLET Eric 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 72 20 15 107

830 S1 35 ROUSSEL Pascal 9.83.001 Python Club 63 35 5 103

830 S1 36 DE FILIPPI Ludovic 9.06.007 TCSL 52 30 20 102

830 S1 37 PAOLINI Jean-Michel 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 81 10 10 101

830 S1 38 MARC Jean-Pascal 9.06.007 TCSL 78 15 5 98

830 S1 39 CORDEIRO Patrick 9.06.007 TCSL 48 25 20 93

830 S1 40 AULEZY Olivier 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 47 20 25 92

830 S1 41 SUQUET Eric 9.06.007 TCSL 72 15 5 92

830 S1 42 RIBELLES Jean 9.06.008 TC VALDEBLORE 62 15 5 82

830 S1 43 VINCENT Jean-Pierre 9.06.007 TCSL 36 25 20 81

830 S1 44 CAIRONI Luc 9.06.007 TCSL 54 5 10 69

830 S1 45 GILETTA Fabrice 9.06.007 TCSL 50 10 5 65

830 S1 46 DAHOT Guy 9.06.007 TCSL 48 0 5 53

830 S1 47 CERVEL Philippe 9.06.008 TC VALDEBLORE 10 5 15 30

830 S1 48 BLANCHET Patrick 9.06.007 TCSL 9 0 10 19

830 S1 49 BARDAKJI Georges 9.06.007 TCSL 4 5 5 14

830 S1 50 GRILLO Alain 9.06.007 TCSL 11 0 0 11

831 S1 1 DE FILIPPI Laurent 9.06.007 TCSL 97 88 185

831 S1 2 NOVOPASINS Dimitrijs 9.06.001 TCV 91 91 182

831 S1 3 GIAIMO Stéphane 9.06.007 TCSL 93 89 182

831 S1 4 LE MOING Bernard 9.83.164 ST Toulon 94 88 182

831 S1 5 MAYNARD  Robert 9.06.007 TCSL 89 90 179

831 S1 6 BARIELLE Jean-Pierre 9.83.164 ST Toulon 93 86 179

831 S1 7 SERGENT Guillaume 9.06.007 TCSL 94 84 178

831 S1 8 GUYON Gregory 9.06.007 TCSL 96 80 176

831 S1 9 ZUKAUSKAS Olivier 9.06.013 Gazelec Tir 89 86 175

831 S1 10 CHABAUD Simon 9.06.107 TS Antibes 90 84 174

831 S1 11 DURANTI  Michel 9.06.107 TS Antibes 88 86 174

831 S1 12 PLANTIN BONAVITA Sylvie 9.06.007 TCSL 90 84 174

831 S1 13 GIORDAN Cedric 9.06.007 TCSL 89 84 173

831 S1 14 ROUSSEL Pascal 9.83.001 Python Club 86 87 173

831 S1 15 VOUILLON Vincent 9.06.107 TS Antibes 88 85 173

831 S1 16 WISNIEWSKI Eric 18.13.136 STASA 82 90 172

831 S1 17 ORTIGUE Bastien 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 88 83 171

831 S1 18 CARDOSO Betty 9.83.001 Python Club 81 89 170
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831 S1 19 MEDUNITSA Andrey 9.06.007 TCSL 87 83 170

831 S1 20 MORELLI Robert 9.06.007 TCSL 87 81 168

831 S1 21 CASTELLANI Frederic 18.13.150 ASCE 13 80 87 167

831 S1 22 GUIHODO Reginald 18.04.005 STS 3 Vallées 84 83 167

831 S1 23 MARNAT Alain 9.06.007 TCSL 93 71 164

831 S1 24 BONO Christian 9.83.005 TC Frejus 87 76 163

831 S1 25 ROTH Isabelle 9.06.104 GSEM 88 75 163

831 S1 26 NOWACKI Franck 9.83.001 Python Club 85 73 158

831 S1 27 TRABOUILLET Eric 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 81 76 157

831 S1 28 COISSARD Mathieu 9.06.007 TCSL 79 76 155

831 S1 29 CORDEIRO Patrick 9.06.007 TCSL 79 65 144

831 S1 30 AULEZY Olivier 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 79 64 143

831 S1 31 MARC Jean-Pascal 9.06.007 TCSL 85 58 143

831 S1 32 GARINO Pascal 9.06.008 TC Valdeblore 73 69 142

831 S1 33 RIBELLES Jean 9.06.008 TC Valdeblore 72 70 142

831 S1 34 SUQUET Eric 9.06.007 TCSL 74 63 137

831 S1 35 DE FILIPPI Ludovic 9.06.007 TCSL 54 81 135

831 S1 36 LEROUX Hervé 9.06.007 TCSL 62 72 134

831 S1 37 OLIVIERI Jean 9.06.007 TCSL 74 60 134

831 S1 38 GILETTA Fabrice 9.06.007 TCSL 52 72 124

831 S1 39 BLANCHET Patrick 9.06.007 TCSL 72 40 112

831 S1 40 MORENO Emmanuel 9.06.107 TS Antibes 72 37 109

831 S1 41 VINCENT Jean-Pierre 9.06.007 TCSL 44 62 106

831 S1 42 CERVEL Philippe 9.06.008 TC Valdeblore 57 43 100

831 S1 43 PAOLINI  Jean-Michel 9.06.204 Avenir Grasse 27 68 95

831 S1 44 BARDAKJI Georges 9.06.007 TCSL 59 28 87

831 S1 45 DEPARDIEU Stéphane 9.06.007 TCSL 42 41 83

831 S1 46 CAIRONI Luc 9.06.007 TCSL 42 31 73

831 S1 47 DAHOT Guy 9.06.007 TCSL 31 28 59

831 S1 48 GRILLO Alain 9.06.007 TCSL 40 13 53


